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ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount
of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation
during the week ended Saturday, the 1st day of June, 1901.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Ashford Bank
Aylesbury Old Bank .'•'...'

Banbury Bank
Banbury Old Bank ...
Bedford Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank
Buckingham Bank ... ... '

Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Ban!
Canterbury Bank ....

Derby Bank ,»

Farersham Bank .... , ...

Hull and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank

Ipswich Bank

Kington and Radnorshire Bank

Leeds Old Bank
Lincoln Bank ...
Llandovery, Lampeter, and Llan-)

dilo Banks... ... -_ . ... )

Newark Bank ... ...
Newmarket Bank ... -•
Nottingham Bank ... *

Oxfordshire Witney Bant1 ...

Reading Bank ...
Richmond Bank

Sleaford and Newark Bank,, and)
Newark and Sleaford Bank )

Wallingford Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank ..;
West Riding Bank, Wakefield ; and)

Pontef ract Bank .., ... )
Worcester, Great Malvefn, and j

Tewkesbury Old Bank ... j"

York and East Riding Bank

Ashford
Aylesbury

Banbury
Banbury...
Bedford
Bicester
Buckingham

Cambridge
Canterbury

Derby ...

Faversham

Kingston-upon-
Hull

[pswich

Kington

Leeds
Lincoln ...

Jlandovery

Plymouth
Newark ...
Newmarket e ...

Nottingham

Vitney '... "...

leading ...
lichmond

Sleaford ...

Vallingford
Wellington

Wakefield

Worcester

•eterley

. Pomfret and Co.
• Cobb, Bartlett, find Co.

. Gillett and Co
T. R. Cobb and Son
Barnard and Co.
Tubb and Co. ...
Bartlett and Co.

Foster and Co
Hammond and Co.

Samuel Smith and Co

Hilton and Co

Smith Brothers and Co.

Bacon and Co

Davies and Co. ...

Beckett and Co.
Smith, Ellison, and Co..,.

D. Jones and Co.

Harris, Bulteel, and Co.
Samuel Smith and Co. ...
Hammond and Co. ... ...
Samuel Smith and Co

Gillett and Co

Simonds and Co.
Roper and Co. ...

Peacock and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co.
Fox, Fowler, and Co. ... ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co.

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ...

Beckett and Co

Average
Amount.

«
. 4357

6288

. 4701
3841

109-62
09.07
6898

19093
6662

4910

2256

7962

9690

^13761

39190
507JO

12831

2869
4865
3906

11668

3780

9171
2535

10071

844
3375

15924

12324

41615


