## AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the week ended Saturday, the 1st day of June, 1901.

## PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.					Average Amount.
A-141701-					£
Ashford Bank Aylesbury Old Bank	Ashford Aylesbury		Pomfret and Co Cobb, Bartlett, and Co.	•••	4357 6288
Banbury Bank	Banbury	•••	Gillett and Co		4701
Banbury Old Bank	Banbury		T. R. Cobb and Son	•••	3841
Bedford Bank	Bedford	•••		•••	10962
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank Buckingham Bank	Bicester Buckingham	•••	Tubb and Co Bartlett and Co	•••	9 <u>9</u> 07 6898
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Ba	nk Cambridge		Foster and Co		19093
Canterbury Bank	Canterbury	•••	Hammond and Co	•••	6662
Derby Bank ,	Derby		Samuel Smith and Co	•••	4910
Faversham Bank	Faversham	; . •••	Hilton and Co	•••	2256 <sup>-</sup>
Hull and Kingston-upon-Hull Ban	k Kingston-upor Hull	n-	Smith Brothers and Co.		7962
Ipswich Bank	Ipswich		Bacon and Co	•••	<b>9</b> 690
Kington and Radnorshire Bank	Kington	]	Davies and Co		13761
	Leeds		Beckett and Co	•••	39190
Lincoln Bank Llandovery, Lampeter, and Llan-)	Liucoln	1	Smith, Ellison, and Co	•••	50710
dilo Banks	Llandovery	]1	D. Jones and Co		12831
	Plymouth	]	Harris, Bulteel, and Co.		2869
Newark Bank	Newark		Samuel Smith and Co		4865
Newmarket Bank	Newmarket *		Hammond and Co Samuel Smith and Co	•••	3906
	Itottingham			•••	11668
Dxfordshire Witney Bank'	Witney		Gillett and Co	•••	3780
Reading Bank	Reading	5	Simonds and Co		0171
Richmond Bank	Richmond		Roper and Co	•••	9171 2535
leaford and Newark Bank, and Newark and Sleaford Bank	Sleaford	1	Peacock and Co	•••	10071
Vallingford Bank Vellington Somerset Bank	Wallingford Wellington	I	Hedges, Wells, and Co Fox, Fowler, and Co		844 3375
Vest Riding Bank, Wakefield ; and) Pontefract Bank	Wakefield		Leatham, Tew, and Co.		15924
Vorcester, Great Malvern, and Tewkesbury Old Bank	Worcester	E	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.	•••	<b>12</b> 324
ork and East Riding Bank .	Beverley	E	Beckett and Co	•••	41615

.

¢ ji